
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Full Name Group Name 

Mailing Address, City, State, Zip 

Email Cell Phone 
 

 

Regular Box Office Price 

Type: 

P3 – 
 $125.00 

P4 – 
$109.50 

P5 - 
$89.50 

P6 - 
$84.50 

P7 - 
$79.50 

P8 - 
$69.50 

P9 - 
$60.00 

P10 - 
$45.00 

BUY ONLINE PROMO 
CODE:  JDCGROUP 

Group Sales 10+ $111.25 $89.50 $72.50 $68.00 $64.00 $55.50 $47.50 sold out 
Mail in order No 

extra fees or 
BUY ONLINE 

Military Groups 10+ $105.00 $84.60 $68.60 $64.60 $60.60 $52.60 $45.00 sold out Mail in order 

# of Tickets Ordering: 
Subtotal Tix price + # Tix: 

+ Add $10 group handling fee per order 

Loca�on Requests 

A�er your order form is received the Box office will send you a secure link for payment within 48 hours. 
Ticket prices include the facility fee.  All �ckets are AXS mobile digital �ckets.  If you don’t have an AXS mobile �cket account download the AXS Mobile Ticket APP and create an 

account using same email address included on this form. Tickets can be Transferred to members in your group in the App. 
Tickets are subject to availability.   Deadline is May 29, 2024 

For upcoming events visit https://jdcgroupmarketing.com/  BUY ONLINE AT AXS.COM USE GROUP PROMO CODE:  JDCGROUP 
Groups will be charged a 1 time $10 group handling fee per order Not per ticket. 

 

For Group Sales contact Jen at 619-363-5330 or email Jen@JDCGroupmarketing.com 

In the annals of R&B history, the Whispers have earned a solid and memorable position as one of the world’s 
longest-running vocals groups. Celebrating over 50 years in the industry, they are the cream of soul, embellishing 
smooth ballads and upbeat dance favorites. As one of the premier R&B groups to ever grace the stage, their 
musical success can be attributed to a careful balance of soul, disco, jazz, and pop to the delight of millions of fans. 
They have had 33 top 100 hits and 20 Billboard charted albums over a span of five decades. 

Groups of 10+ save 15% off tickets 

Military groups save 20% off tickets 

For Groups of 10 or more fill out order form email it to 
JEN@JDCgroupmarke�ng.com 

GROUP DISCOUNT TICKETS FOR 10 OR MORE 
PEARY ENTERTAINMENT GROUP PRESENTS 

the WHISPERS
JEFFREY OSBORNE – CON FUNK SHUN 
M AY  3 1 ,  2 0 2 4  @  8 P M

PECHANGA ARENA SAN DIEGO 
3500 Sports Arena Blvd SD 92110 

B r i n g  y o u r  G r o u p ,  S i t  T o g e t h e r ,
s a v e  $ $ ,  N O  A X S  O n l i n e  F e e s  

BUY ONLINE AT AXS.COM  
USE GROUP PRCODE:  JDCGROUP
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