

GROUP DISCOUNT TICKETS FOR 10 OR MORE PEARY ENTERTAINMENT GROUP PRESENTS

the WHISPERS

JEFFREY OSBORNE - CON FUNK SHUN MAY 31, 2024 @ 8PM

PECHANGA ARENA SAN DIEGO 3500 Sports Arena Blvd SD 92110

Bring your Group, Sit Together, save \$\$, NO AXS Online Fees

> **BUY ONLINE AT AXS.COM** USE GROUP PRCODE: JDCGROUP

In the annals of R&B history, the Whispers have earned a solid and memorable position as one of the world's longest-running vocals groups. Celebrating over 50 years in the industry, they are the cream of soul, embellishing smooth ballads and upbeat dance favorites. As one of the premier R&B groups to ever grace the stage, their musical success can be attributed to a careful balance of soul, disco, jazz, and pop to the delight of millions of fans. They have had 33 top 100 hits and 20 Billboard charted albums over a span of five decades.

Groups of 10+ save 15% off tickets

Military groups save 20% off tickets

For Groups of 10 or more fill out order form email it to JEN@JDCgroupmarketing.com



axs

Friday, May 31st, 2024 8:00PM

PECHANGA ARENA

Regular Box Office Price		P3 –	P4 –	P5 -	P6 -	P7 -	P8 -	P9 -	P10 -	BUY ONLINE PROMO
Туре:		\$125.00	\$109.50	\$89.50	\$84.50	\$79.50	\$69.50	\$60.00	\$45.00	CODE: JDCGROUP
Group Sales 10+		\$111.25	\$89.50	\$72.50	\$68.00	\$64.00	\$55.50	\$47.50	sold out	Mail in order No extra fees or BUY ONLINE
Military Groups 10+		\$105.00	\$84.60	\$68.60	\$64.60	\$60.60	\$52.60	\$45.00	sold out	Mail in order
# of Tickets Ordering:										
Subtotal Tix price + # Tix: + Add \$10 group handling fee per order										
Location Requests										
Full Name							Group Name			
Mailing Address	s, City, Sta	te, Zip								
Email							Cell Phone			

After your order form is received the Box office will send you a secure link for payment within 48 hours.

Ticket prices include the facility fee. All tickets are AXS mobile digital tickets. If you don't have an AXS mobile ticket account download the AXS Mobile Ticket APP and create an account using same email address included on this form. Tickets can be Transferred to members in your group in the App.

Tickets are subject to availability. Deadline is May 29, 2024

For upcoming events visit <u>https://jdcgroupmarketing.com/</u> BUY ONLINE AT AXS.COM USE GROUP PROMO CODE: JDCGROUP Groups will be charged a 1 time \$10 group handling fee per order Not per ticket.

For Group Sales contact Jen at 619-363-5330 or email Jen@JDCGroupmarketing.com